

# **CREW** NETWORK

CREW Network Foundation is the only organization dedicating its resources solely towards transforming the commercial real estate industry by advancing women globally.

Twenty five (25) scholarships awarded annually.

### Applications are open from Jan. 1 - Apr. 30

Visit crewnetwork.org for complete details.

## SCHOLARSHIPS

#### **REWARDING BENEFITS!**

- \$5,000 USD (or CAD equivalent) for tuition and books
- Paid internship opportunity (summer of 2021)
- Complimentary CREW Network student at-large membership (18 months)
- Complimentary registration to the 2020 CREW Network Convention in Austin, Texas.
- travel stipend for expenses related to CREW Network Convention up to \$600

#### **ARE YOU ELIGIBLE?**

- must be a female
- must not be a previous recipient of a CREW Network Foundation scholarship
- must have a minimum 3.0 GPA (4.0 scale)
- must be a citizen of the U.S. or Canada
- must be a full-time junior, senior or graduate student (2020-21 academic year)
- must be enrolled at an accredited college or university
- intent is to pursue a career in commercial real estate
- focus of study included in our qualified fields of commercial real estate (see list below)

### Consider a career in one of these commercial real estate fields:

Accounting Acquisitions/Dispositions Appraisal Architecture Asset Management Brokerage CRE Business Development (100% CRE firm) Commercial Insurance Commercial Lending Construction Management/ General Contracting Consulting Corporate Real Estate Cost Segregation Economic Development Education Engineering Environmental CRE Executive Facility Management Finance CRE Human Resources Interior Design/Space Planning Investment Management Investor Relations Land Use Planning and Zoning Land Surveying Law Market Research Program Management/Project Management Property Management Public Sector Quasi-Governmental Transportation and Port Authorities Real Estate Development Relocation Services, Corporate Risk Management Title/Escrow